OWNER NAME

LIPT LANE PARK LLC

CAHABA VILLAGE PROPERTIES LLC
IA KESSLER MOUNTAIN BROOK LLC
ALABAMA POWER CO

LANE PARKE RETAIL LLC

MTB OFFICE PARK LLC

BHAM COUNTRY CLUB INC
MOUNTAIN BROOK ASSOCIATES
BROOKWOOD OFFICE PARTNERS LLC
10 850 SHADES CAHABA LLC

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$18,056,760.00
$10,713,260.00
$8,712,440.00
$6,591,560.00
$5,463,900.00
$2,836,300.00
$2,659,380.00
$2,570,660.00
$2,526,900.00
$2,170,420.00

MUN. TAX

$843,250.69
$500,309.25
$406,870.95
$291,029.73
$255,164.13
$132,455.20
$124,193.04
$120,049.82
$118,006.23
$101,358.61



	mountainbrook

