	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	LIPT LANE PARK LLC	\$18,056,760.00	\$843,250.69
2	CAHABA VILLAGE PROPERTIES LLC	\$10,713,260.00	\$500,309.25
3	IA KESSLER MOUNTAIN BROOK LLC	\$8,712,440.00	\$406,870.95
4	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$6,591,560.00	\$291,029.73
5	LANE PARKE RETAIL LLC	\$5,463,900.00	\$255,164.13
6	MTB OFFICE PARK LLC	\$2,836,300.00	\$132,455.20
7	BHAM COUNTRY CLUB INC	\$2,659,380.00	\$124,193.04
8	MOUNTAIN BROOK ASSOCIATES	\$2,570,660.00	\$120,049.82
9	BROOKWOOD OFFICE PARTNERS LLC	\$2,526,900.00	\$118,006.23
10	850 SHADES CAHABA LLC	\$2,170,420.00	\$101,358.61